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Special Deputy Receiver Eligible Applicants List
	Applicant name
	Receivership administrator
	Mailing address
	City
	St
	ZIP
	Phone
	Website
	Email

	Cantilo & Bennett, L.L.P.
	James Martin
	11401 Century Oaks Terrace, Suite 300
	Austin
	TX
	78758
	512-478-6000
	cb-firm.com
	jamartin@cb-firm.com

	Cantilo & Bennett, L.L.P.
	Joseph West
	11401 Century Oaks Terrace, Suite 300
	Austin
	TX
	78758
	512-478-6000
	cb-firm.com
	jnwest@cb-firm.com

	Cantilo & Bennett, L.L.P.
	Michael Marcin
	11401 Century Oaks Terrace, Suite 300
	Austin
	TX
	78758
	512-478-6000
	cb-firm.com
	mpmarcin@cb-firm.com

	Cantilo & Bennett, L.L.P.
	Susan Salch
	11401 Century Oaks Terrace, Suite 300
	Austin
	TX
	78758
	512-478-6000
	cb-firm.com
	sesalch@cb-firm.com

	DKJ Group, Inc.
	Darwin Johnson
	1905 Linford Drive
	Allen
	TX
	75013
	214-334-7493
	dkjgroupinc.com
	dkjgroupinc801@gmail.com

	Examination Resources, LLC
	Donald Roof
	20 10th Street NW, 
Suite 803
	Atlanta
	GA
	30309
	404-816-6188
	examresources.net
	RFP@examresources.net

	Examination Resources, LLC
	Douglas Hartz
	20 10th Street NW, 
Suite 803
	Atlanta
	GA
	30309
	404-816-6188
	examresources.net
	RFP@examresources.net

	Examination Resources, LLC
	Harry Sivley, III
	20 10th Street NW, 
Suite 803
	Atlanta
	GA
	30309
	404-816-6188
	examresources.net
	RFP@examresources.net

	Examination Resources, LLC
	Leo Garrity, Jr.
	20 10th Street NW, 
Suite 803
	Atlanta
	GA
	30309
	404-816-6188
	examresources.net
	RFP@examresources.net

	FitzGibbons and Company, Inc.
	Joshua Andersen
	8701 E. Vista Bonita Drive, Suite 200
	Scottsdale
	AZ
	85255
	605-351-1839
	fitzgibbonsandcompany.com
	JoshuaA@fitzgibbonsco.com

	FitzGibbons and Company, Inc.
	Michael FitzGibbons
	8701 E. Vista Bonita Drive, Suite 200
	Scottsdale
	AZ
	85255
	480-948-4351
	fitzgibbonsandcompany.com
	mjf@fitzgibbonsco.com

	INS Consultants, Inc.
	Brian Dunn
	419 S, 2nd Street, 
New Market, Suite 206
	Philadelphia
	PA
	19147
	215-625-9877
	theinscompanies.com
	bdunn@insconsultants.org

	INS Consultants, Inc.
	Michael  Johnson
	419 S, 2nd Street, 
New Market, Suite 206
	Philadelphia
	PA
	19147
	215-625-9877
	theinscompanies.com
	mjohnson@insconsultants.org

	Jo Ann Howard & Associates, P.C.
	Jo Ann Howard
	260 Addie Roy Road, 
Suite 150
	Austin
	TX
	78746
	512-731-0911
	lincolnmemoriallife.com
	jhoward@lincolnmemoriallife.com

	MarksNelson Advisory, LLC
	Michael Kilkenny
	6800 W. 115th Street, Suite 3511
	Overland Park
	KS
	66211
	317-917-1176
	mnadvisors.com
	assignments@mnadvisors.com

	Noble Consulting Services, Inc.
	James Gerber
	211 N. Pennsylvania St, Suite 2350
	Indianapolis
	IN
	46204
	317-471-8800
	noblecon.net
	admin@noblecon.net

	Noble Consulting Services, Inc.
	John Murphy
	211 N. Pennsylvania St, Suite 2350
	Indianapolis
	IN
	46204
	317-471-8800
	noblecon.net
	admin@noblecon.net

	Noble Consulting Services, Inc.
	Justin Schrader
	211 N. Pennsylvania St, Suite 2350
	Indianapolis
	IN
	46204
	317-471-8800
	noblecon.net
	admin@noblecon.net

	Noble Consulting Services, Inc.
	Michael Dinius
	211 N. Pennsylvania St, Suite 2350
	Indianapolis
	IN
	46204
	317-471-8800
	noblecon.net
	admin@noblecon.net

	Noble Consulting Services, Inc.
	William O'Connell
	211 N. Pennsylvania St, Suite 2350
	Indianapolis
	IN
	46204
	317-471-8800
	noblecon.net
	admin@noblecon.net

	Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP
	Bruce Baty
	1301 McKinney St., 
Suite 5100
	Houston
	TX
	77010
	314-505-8804
	nortonrosefulbright.com/en-us
	bruce.baty@nortonrosefulbright.com

	Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP
	Jodi Adolf
	1301 McKinney St., 
Suite 5100
	Houston
	TX
	77010
	314-505-8805
	nortonrosefulbright.com/en-us
	jodi.adolf@nortonrosefulbright.com

	Prime Tempus, Inc.
	Craig Koenig
	27310 Ranch Road 12
	Dripping Springs
	TX
	78620
	512-894-3705
	sdrtx.com
	cakoenig@primetempus.com

	Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC
	Eric Scott
	20 Batterson Park Road, Suite 380
	Farmington
	CT
	06032
	855-846-0815
	riskreg.com
	marketingRRC@riskreg.com

	Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC
	Jan Moenck
	20 Batterson Park Road, Suite 380
	Farmington
	CT
	06032
	855-846-0815
	riskreg.com
	marketingRRC@riskreg.com

	Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC
	Karen Heburn
	20 Batterson Park Road, Suite 380
	Farmington
	CT
	06032
	855-846-0815
	riskreg.com
	marketingRRC@riskreg.com

	Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC
	Tom Streukens
	20 Batterson Park Road, Suite 380
	Farmington
	CT
	06032
	855-846-0815
	riskreg.com
	marketingRRC@riskreg.com

	Shanley Price LLP
	Daniel Price
	5501A Balcones Dr, 
Suite 218
	Austin
	TX
	78731
	512-265-8985
	sp-legal.com
	dprice@sp-legal.com
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